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1 6 Kier & 160
2 3 Laing ORourke 3 139
3 - SirRobert McAlpine 4 119
4 1 Balfour Beatty 33 a B
5 5 Wates 24 3
& 7 BAM Construct 6 99
7 18 I5G 27 74
8 2 Vinci Construction 20 70
9 13 Interserve Projects ¥ 64
10 -  Durkan 19 51
11 4 Morgan Sindall o, 36
12 9  Wilmott Dixon 7 I
13 21 Thomas Vale 10 28
14 -  Costain 1 27
15 10 Leadbitter 5 24
16 11 Apollo Group 1k 2
17 24 Galliford Try 6 2 b
18 22 GB Building Solutions 2 16
19 17 Bowmer & Kirkland 4 16
20 - Denizen % ) 16
21 -  Buckingham Group 4 15
22 - 8build 4 11
23 - Volker Wessels UK 2 9
24 20 SDC Construction 4 9
25 14 Breyer Group 7 8
26 -  Pre-Heat 1 8
27 23 Higgins Group 3 8
28 -  George Sharkey 1. 7
29 - Browns Construction ik 7
30 37 Tolent 4 4
1 October 2009-30 September 2010

1 PRP Architects 41 4,684
2  Leslie Jones Architects 3 4 006
3 GME&AD Architects 1 4 000
4  Manser Practice 1. 4 000
5  Sheppard Robson 16 3,805
6  Maccreanor Lavington Architects 1 3,500
7/  Stanton Williams 4 1,630
8  Niall McLaughlin Architects 3 1,607
9 BDP 43 1256
10 Rogers Stirk Harbour + Partners 4 1,240
11 Capita Group 48 1061
12 HLM Architects 19 1,052
13 (Gareth Hoskins Architects 3 1,000
14 Tom Fazio ll Designs 5 R 1,000
15 Scott Brownrigg 15 942
16 Nightingale Associates 26 905
17 Arup 6 806
18 Archial 60 768
19 Chapman Taylor = 754
20 Scott Wilson 8 688

mr::]rwth.ly .wc:ark won, 1—30 SEpt.ember EOiC}

1 7 Kier

2 1 BalfourBeatty

3 3 Laing ORourke

4 -  SirRobert McAlpine
5 6 Wates

6 8 BAM Construct
7 48 Costain

8 19 156

9 2 Vinci Construction
10 11 Interserve Projects
11 -  Durkan

12 4 Morgan Sindall
13 10 Willmott Dixon
14 21 ThomasVale

15 12 Leadbitter

16 13 Apollo Group

17 24 Galliford Try

18 5 \Volker Wessels UK
19 25 GBBuilding Solutions
20 18 Bowmer & Kirkland
21 - Denizen

22 26 Buckingham Group
23 -  8build

24 - C Spencer

29 22 SDC Construction
26 16 Breyer Group

27/ - Pre-Heat

28 27 Higgins Group
29 -  (George Sharkey
30 - Byzak

1  Highways Agency

2 Scottish Power

3 Quintain Estates & Development
4  Homes and Communities Agency
5 RWE NPower

6 Birmingham council

7 Welsh Water Authority

8  Ministry of Defence

9  London & Continental Railways
10 Staffordshire council

11 Circle Anglia

12 Transport for London

13 Biffa Waste Services

14 Partnerships for Schools

15 Trump International Golf Links
16 Bracknell Forest council

17 Greater Glasgow Health Board
18 ‘Yorkshire Water Services

19 Network Rail

20 Oxfordshire council
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12,862

4 595
4318
4,309
4,010
2431
1,866
1,819
1,500
1,279
1,088
1.0V
1,000
1,000
1,000

860

687

621

621

617

1 October 2009-30 September 2010
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1 October 2009-30 September 2010
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Balfour Beatty
Morgan Sindall
Kier

BAM Construct
Laing ORourke
Wates

Carillion

BAM Nuttall
Vinci Construction
11 Sir Robert McAlpine
10 Willmott Dixon
16 Costain

13 156G

15 Osborne

14 Rok

12 Galliford Try

17 Interserve Projects
18 Bowmer & Kirkland
20 Apollo Group

19 Volker Wessels UK
24 Leadbitter

21 Lakehouse

22  Amey

23 Sisk

27 Thomas Vale

28 Tarmac

26 Midas Group

29 Higgins Group
31 Breyer Group

32 Skanska

Qo ~JOP~MNWE

EC Harris

Turner & Townsend
Davis Langdon
Gardiner & Theobald
Doig & Smith

Faithful & Gould
Gleeds

Cyril Sweett

Rider Levett Bucknall
Franklin & Andrews
Capita Group

Tropus & Spicer
Arcadis (UK)
Northcroft

Philip Pank Partnership
WCP Associates

PRP Architects

Walker Cotter Partnership
Currie & Brown

Stace

802
423
402
oL
41
295
= 7
68
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30
167
34
il 5
91
179
904
180
ie
81
107
88
69

18
141
e
166
19
101
16

65
1 |
130
110

34
161

81

62

2

42

20

15
33

16
o
139
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4,713
2,019
1778
1,620
alersic
1,251
1222
1,050
Lo
978
906
728
P
653
603
564
507
458
396
392
307
306
302
300
245
218
211
206
181
L75

18,128

3,248
2,200
2,166
929
866
602
554
229
392
374
352
328
259
258
250
231
229
L
189



